152 §i o

Sozhou®™5"

EEEFEELRFESTES

INA NCS44245:%4

Rt Fy

D

C
i m
HEAA S B C,

COr
B g b1

INA NCS4424[F

]
.

R

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/elad2a97. html

69. 85

88.9
38.1
503

100000

201000

r/min

=R
JN=ER

FEAHUE BT »
BEAHIUE H AT »

H

By

= =


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e1ad2a97.html

